MP20AP
Platform Pallet Truck  |  2000kg
Mechanical Specifications
C
h
a
ra

s
MANUFACTURER YALE
Model designation MP20AP
Wheelbase type Single Load Wheels Tandem Load Wheels
Fork length mm 1125 1173 1171
Outside fork width mm 520 560 670 520 560 670 520 560 670
D
im
e
n
s
io
n
s
1.3 Power: battery, diesel, LPG, electric mains Battery Battery Battery
1.4
Operation: manual, pedestrian, stand,
seat, orderpicker
Pedestrian/Stand Pedestrian/Stand Pedestrian/Stand
1.5 Load capacity Q (kg) 2000 2000 2000
1.6 Load centre c (mm) 600 600 600
1.7 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x (mm) 893 942 896
1.8 Wheelbase y (mm) 1303 1352 1304
Weights 2.1 Unladen weight (with battery) kg 728 730 730
W
h
e
e
ls
 &
 T
y
re
s
3.1
Tyres: rubber, polyurethane, Vulkollan
front/rear
Poly/Poly Poly/Poly Poly/Poly
3.2 Tyre size, front Ø 230x75 Ø 230x75 Ø 230x75
3.3 Tyre size, rear Ø 85x110 Ø 85x110 Ø 85x110
3.4 Additional wheels (dimensions) Ø 125x50 Ø 125x50 Ø 125x50
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x = driven) 1x + 2/2 1x + 2/2 1x + 2/4
3.6 Track width, front b
10
 (mm) 473 473 473
3.7 Track width, rear b
11
 (mm) 350 390 500 350 390 500 350 390 500
D
im
e
n
s
io
n
s
4.15 Lowered height h
13
 (mm) 83 83 83
4.19 Overall length (Pedestrian/Stand) l
1
 (mm) 1796/2241 1844/2289 1842/2287
4.2 Length to face of forks (Pedestrian/Stand) l
2
 (mm) 671/1116 671/1116 671/1116
4.21 Overall width b
1
/b
2
 (mm) 712 712 712
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l (mm) 64 170 1125 64 170 1173 64 170 1171
4.25 Outside fork width b5 (mm) 520 560 670 520 560 670 520 560 670
4.32 Ground clearance centre of wheelbase m